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Uniform order form
Name of Child:
Date:
	Item and sizes
	Cost
	Quantity
	Total

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sweatshirt
1-2
3-4
5-6
	£10
	
	

	Polo Shirt
3-4
5-6
	£7
	
	

	T-Shirt
1-2
3-4
	£5

	
	

	Fleece
3-4
5-6
	£12.50
	
	

	Personalised draw string bag:
Pink, blue. red
	£7
	Name:
Colour:
	


Overall Total:
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